
SUSSEX MARTLETS TRAMPOLINE CLUB PRICE LIST 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Hours per week Hourly Rate Monthly Payment 

Recreational Session   

50 min £6.70 (per 

session) 
Half term payment 

1 hour  £7.00 Half term payment  

2 hours  £7.00 Half term payment  

3 hours  £7.00 Half term payment  

£5 sibling discount    

   

1.5 hours  £7.00 £42.00 

2 hours  £6.50 £52.00 

2.5 hours £6.50 £65.00 

3 hours  £6.00 £72.00 

3.5 hours £6.00 £84.00 

4 hours £5.60 £89.60 

5 hours £5.30 £106.00 

6 hours £5.05 £121.20 

7 hours £4.80 £134.40 

8 hours £4.60 £147.20 

9 hours £4.40 £158.40 

10 hours £4.25 £170.00 

11 hours £4.10 £180.40 

12 hours  £4.00 £192.00 

Siblings hours are combined together   

   

Annual Club Membership (renewable 
in May.  Discounted to £10 if you join 
6 months after May) 
 

£20.00  

British Gymnastic Membership 
(bronze) 

£22.00  

British Gymnastic Membership (silver) £60.00  

   

The fees are calculated over 48 weeks 
per year and divided over the 12 
months 

  

The months that include Bank 
holidays, make up sessions will be 
offered on an alternative day or 
reduced fee for that month 

  

   


